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Brown Aveda Institute - Strongsville
Award Year 2024 Localized COA Budget

 Program Name:

Room And Board:

Personal:

Transportation:

Total

Living With Parents
0 Dependents  All Others 

$7.00$7.00

Total Hours: Academic Year Length:

Total:

Period:
Survey Items Per Month

$329.29

$145.11

$329.65

$804.05 $2,348.48

$346.90

$312.78

$1,688.80

Advanced Cosmetology Aug 2023 AY2 $11,385

1800

56

Weeks

900

27

  All Others 

 Living WIth Parents 0 Dependents 

Weeks In Academic Year:

 Full Time 

Tuition:

Fees:

Books / Supplies:

Other Costs:

Loan Fees:

Allowance:

Room And Board:

Personal:

$2,307.55

Total

$0.00

$66.00

 3/4 Time 

$0.00

$0.00

$2,305.03

$1,015.77

$2,307.55

$0.00

$66.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,305.03

$1,015.77

$17,079.35 $17,079.35 $0.00 $0.00

$11,385.00 $11,385.00

 Full Time 
7 Months

Total

Books / Supplies:

Other Costs:

Loan Fees:

Allowance:

Room And Board:

Personal:

Transportation:

 3/4 Time 
7 Months

$0.00

$11,385.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$108.00

$11,821.60

$2,189.46

$2,428.30 $2,428.30

$2,189.46

$11,821.60

$108.00

$0.00

$0.00

$11,385.00

$27,932.36 $27,932.36 $0.00

 Half Time  < Half 

 Half Time  < Half 
7 Months7 Months

$0.00

Transportation:

Fees:

Tuition:
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