Brown Aveda Institute - Strongsville Award Year 2024 Localized COA Budget

Program Name: Advanced Cosmetology Aug 2023 AY2 \$11,385					
Total Hours: 1800			Academic Year Length: 900		
Total : 56		W	Weeks In Academic Year: 27		
Period: Weeks					
Survey Items Per Month					
	Living With Parents 0 Dependents			All Others	
	Room And Board:		\$329.29	\$1,688.80	Ì
	Personal:		\$145.11	\$312.78	
	Transportation:		\$329.65	\$346.90	
		Total	\$804.05	\$2,348.48	
Living With Parents 0 Dependents					
	Full Time	3/4 Time	Half Time	< Half	
	7 Months	7 Months	-	-	
Tuition:	\$11,385.00	\$11,385.00			
Fees:	\$0.00	\$0.00			Ì
Books / Supplies:	\$0.00	\$0.00			
Other Costs:	\$0.00	\$0.00			
Loan Fees:	\$66.00	\$66.00			
Allowance:					Ì
Room And Board:	\$2,305.03	\$2,305.03			
Personal:	\$1,015.77	\$1,015.77			Ì
Transportation:	\$2,307.55	\$2,307.55			
Total	\$17,079.35	\$17,079.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	
All Others					
All Others	Full Time	3/4 Time	Half Time	< Half	
	7 Months	7 Months	6		
Tuition:	\$11,385.00	\$11,385.00			
Fees:	\$0.00	\$0.00			
Books / Supplies:	\$0.00	\$0.00			
Other Costs:	\$0.00	\$0.00			
Loan Fees:	\$108.00	\$108.00			
Allowance:					

Room And Board: \$11,821.60 \$11,821.60

Total \$27,932.36

Personal:

Transportation:

\$2,189.46

\$2,428.30

\$2,189.46

\$2,428.30

\$27,932.36

\$0.00

\$0.00